x Alphabetical Channel Listings  (“_T'|/" Residential Member Keep this channel lineup by your television! )
'o b - -
Includes Local Terre Haute, Bloomington and Indianapolis Channels Endeavor Television TV Channel Llneup J
222 GSN (Game Show Network) Music Choice Selections 481 NBC Sports Network 475 STARZ In Black
Local Channels Available % gzmﬁi:‘e Show/Network):HD 8381 Music Choice ‘70s 1048 NBC Sports Network-HD 1475 STARZ In Black-HD*
to Terre Haute Members* REGER | 1o(markoHD 7880 Music Choice ‘80s [2181 NBC Universo 473 = STARZ Kids & Family
N . i ice ¢ 1218  NBC Universo-HD 1478  STARZ Kids & Family-HD*
B9l Bounces 4497 5 Star Max 1117 Discovery Family-HD W70 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries = Music Choice 90s . BEEN NFL Network —
[ 261 Fox Sports Midwest-Terre Haute Ul ; ) q ey Music Choice Adult Alternative
I 1449 5 Star Max-HD 163  Discovery Life 1271 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries-HD ) ) ) 1034 NFL Network-HD +
1026  Fox Sports Midwest-Terre Haute-HD [2020 A&E - Disney Channel 401 HBO 79177 Music Choice Alternative . L } 1431  STARZ ENCORE-HD
5371 Fox Sports Midwest Plus-Terre Haute 1202 A& E-HD — Y e T O HEO-HD* 19487 Music Choice Blues [ 102 Nickelodeon/Nick at Night 432 STARZ ENCORE Action
801  getTV* (formerly LWS) ) \sney &hannel- [7886"1 Music Choice Classic Country 1102 Nickelodeon/Nick at Night-HD 1482 STARZ ENCORE Action-HD*
! 443 Action Max 4670 Disney Jr 403 HBO-2 - . . 115 Nick J
. " . +
BE8aL critx 1443 | Action Max-HD 1107 Disney Jr-HD 1404 HBO-2-HD F9208 Music Choice Classic Rock e SMEM STARZ ENCORE Black
BUSA  Justioe Network* 444" Action Max West 113 D'sney XD 404 HBO-2 West [1954°1 Music Choice Classical Masterpieces g Nick Jr-HD 1435 | STARZ ENCORE Black-HD*
8271 Laff% [y ’ 1987 Music Choice Contemporary Christian Nick Music 433 = STARZ ENCORE Classic
B8] WAWV-ABC-Terre Haute* BORN Adult PPV 1118 Disney XD-HD MM HBO Comedy B \usic Choice Country Hits 114 Nick Toons 1433 STARZ ENCORE Classic-HD*
1038 WAWV-ABC-Terre Haute-HD B0l Adult PPV 166  DIY 1411° HBO Comedy-HD 9051 Music Choice Dance/EDM 1114 Nick Toons-HD 437 = STARZ ENCORE Family
200 WFYI-PBS-Indi is# B0l Adult PPV 1166  DIY-HD 405 HBO Family - ] —
Indianapolis 14 HB ) + [1950" Music Choice Easy Listening 44 Outdoor Channel 434 STARZ ENCORE Suspense
1020 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis-HD [f2708 AvC 72007 E! 05 S 19187 Music Choice Gospel 1044°  Outdoor Channel-HD 1434 | STARZ ENCORE Suspense-HD*
081 WISH-CW-Indianapolis * 1270  AMC-HD 1209 E-HD 406 HBO Family West ic Choice Hi 447 Outer Max 436 STARZ ENCORE Wi
v g ) - 79071 Music Choice Hip-Hop and R&B COl estern
1008  WISH-CW-Indianapolis-HD 158  American Heroes Channel Endeavor TV 407 | HBO Signature ) - A -HD*
) - 7809 Music Choice Hip-Hop Classics 1447 Outer Max-HD 210 syFy
[2] WNDY-Indianapolis* 1158  American Heroes Channel-HD Enlace 1407 = HBO Signature-HD™* : B
. . 7908 Music Choice Hit List 162 OWN 1211 SyFy-HD
1012  WNDY-Indianapolis-HD Animal Planet ESPN 408 HBO Signature West . . H
s . ! 19477 Music Choice Jazz 1162 OWN-HD 2050 TBS
WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis * 1154 Animal Planet-HD 1032  ESPN-HD 402 HBO West B9260 Music Choice Kidz Only! 12251 Oxygen 1205 TBS-HD
1006 WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis-HD 223 BBC America 41 ESPN Classic 409 HBO Zone o e e 1225  Oxygen-HD i
[H0] WTHI-CBS-Terre Haute % o . [19521] Music Choice Light Classical Y9 116 TEENick
1010 WTHI-CBS-Terre Haute-HD R BBC America-HD | EERUREme S HBO Zone-HD 19227 Music Choice Love Songs EEs PPy 4580 TLC
1024  WTHIFox10-Terre Haute-HD , SPN- W86 Music Choice Indie 740 ave* 10801 The Blaze
211 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington# {1298 Big 10 Network 1033 ESPN-2-HD H2188 HaeTv [[916"] Music Choice Metal 1071 QVC-HD [118281 The Hillsong Channel
1021  WTIU-PBS-Bloomington-HD MSAN Big 10 Network Al. 1 £S5l ESPNU SR HGTV-HD 119407 Music Choice Mexicana [IO88]  Red Zone-HD 420 The Movie Channel (TMC)
2] WTWO2-NBC-Terre Haute % 1029 Big 10 Network-HD [II720 EVINE Live® [S#521 History Channel B8020 Music Choice Play 226 RFDTV 1420"| The Movie Channel (TMC)-HD*
1002 WTWO2-NBC-Terre Haute-HD 106 gs;:/n;erang 222 E\ZY;N 1152 :gﬁ?;y Channel-HD BB Music Choioe Musica Urbana 50 SEG network Alt. 1 421" The Movie Channel Xira
Local Indianapolis Channels -1 —— . B214 Food Network -27 W FC 19247 Music Choice Party Favorites 1050 gEC Network Alt. 1-HD 1421 The Movie Channel Xtra-HD*
Antenna TV # g 7988 Music Choice Pop & Country 49  SEC Network 159  The Science Channel
S 050 Cartoon Network 1214 Food Network-HD 1274 IFC-HD 119237 Music Choice Pop Hits 1049  SEC Network-HD 1159 The Science Channel-HD
17927 Bounce* 1105 Cartoon Network-HD 881 Fox Business Network 333 INSP P i
77937 Comet* ; . P . 79387 Music Choice Pop Latino 412 Showtime - The Weather Channel
— 2160 Chiller 1088 Fox Business Network-HD [SHB0N Investigation Discovery BSH Music Choice R&B Classics 1412, Showtime-HD* 12040 TNT
81 Fon|STX:s Midwest-Indianapol 441 Cinemax 45  Fox College Sports-Atlantic 1160  Investigation Discovery-HD 18121 Music Choice R&B Soul 413 Showtime 2 1204 TNT-HD
1031 Fox Sgorts Midwest-lndiZn:ggli:-HD B Cinemax-HD* 46 Fox College Sports-Central - ISC Sports Network* [7908"] Music Choice Rap 14138 Showtime 2-HD* 2168 Travel Channel
11281 Fox Sports Midwest Plus-Indianapolis a42 g\r/ﬁmax West 4] on CN)oIIegehSportT-Pamﬂc i?ect:fnzv 79147 Music Choice Reggae 416 Showtime Beyond 1215 Travel Channel-HD
901 getTV* (formerly LWS) 303 F87H Fox News Channe 2628 Litet [I8450 Music Choice Rock 1416 Showtime Beyond-HD* 201 TruTv
Iaal Gritx 1303 CMT-HD 1087  Fox News Channel-HD 1212 Lifetime-HD 9198 Music Choice Rock Hits 415 Showtime Extreme 1201 TruTV-HD
0947  yustice Network* 307 CMT Music [EN408 Fox Sports 1 2r2 Lirsiime Wevto oimerl 194271 Music Choice Romances 1415 Showtime Extreme-HD* 275  Turner Classic Movies
1827 Lafix [8sH CNBC ESDN Fox Sports 1-HD — OO NE el 19491 Music Choice Singers & Swing 419 | Showtime FamilyZone 1275 Turner Classic Movies-HD
1090 MeTV* 1085 CNBC-HD Freeform 72197 Lifetime Real Women ' f 418 Showtime Next
LAH00  This TV I8N CNN 1101 Freeform-HD 451 MAX Latino B 1vusic Choice Smooth Jazz e N — R
BSE  WOLJ-TBN Bloomington % 1083 CNN-HD 310 FUSE 1451 MAX Latino-HD* B 1usic Choice Soft Rock 1:11 f 2hownme geXt_HDJr —— P
R -Blo : H A a " : i i howtime Showcase 1276  Uni I-HD
17207 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis * 721071 Comedy Central 230  Fusion 156 Military History = mu“jfcig‘;f gof‘n’fj;’j? ﬁ:g ;’;;’sf:s 1414 Showtime Showcase-HD*+ 118 UE:XZ:EZ Kids NEW!
1020 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis-HD 1210 Comedy Central-HD 1230 Fusion-HD 445 MoreMax ; . 417 Showtime Wome '
v > : " 19457 Music Choice Soundscapes n 12080 usA
71 WHMB-IND-Ind lis # 1203
— - ndianapolis 229 Cooking Channel FX 1445  MoreMax-HD - Music hoice Stage & Screen 1497° Showtime Women-HD+ EERER USA-HD
PX-ION-Indianapolis % 1229  Cooking Channel-HD 1203 FX-HD 446 MoreMax West )
" . 925 i i - SOAC ity-
-1 2 W:S:—Cw—:nd!anapol!s* 168 Crime & Investigation 273 FX Movie Channel 453" MovieMAX = mus:c 8:°:°e Iifg Bbe ati Jamz 2078 Spike TV & mof 'ﬁ%u';i’ o
SH-CW-Indianapolis-HD 1168  Crime & Investigation-HD 1273 FX Movie Channel-HD 1458 = MovieMAX-HD* e e o’ 1207 Spike TV-HD ic Fi
427 WNDY-Indianapolis # 19847 Music Choice Today’s Country p 1302 VH-1 Music First-HD
! ! BTN C-SPAN-1% [2200 Fxx 7861 msNBC
1012 WNDY-Indianapolis-HD 1082 C-SPAN-2* — — I 19271 Music Choice Toddler Tunes 471 STARZ 309  VH-1Soul
6] WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis ¥ - a0 19411 Music Choice Tropicales 1471 STARZ-HD* 157  Viceland
1006 WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis-HD {18261 Daystar , 167 FYI by 1928 Music Choice Y2K 474 STARZ Cinema 1157  Viceland-HD
8] WTHR-NBC-Indianapolis % (s A 1167 FYI-HD IEDIm MTV-HD 155 Nat Geo WILD 476 | STARZ Comedy 19990 VOD Preview
1013 WTHR-NBC-Indianapolis-HD 1161 Destination America-HD [T1801 Golf Channel 306 MTV-2 1155 Nat Geo WILD-HD 1476 STARZ Comedy-HD* 2000 WGN America
23 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington# - 151 Discovery Channel 1030 Golf Channel-HD 1306 MTV-2-HD 62l National Geographic 472 STARZ Edge 224  Youtoo
1021 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington-HD 1151  Discovery Channel-HD 305 Great American Country 308  MTV Classic 1164 National Geographic-HD 1472 STARZ Edge-HD*
o1 wrTv.2* 117  Discovery Family .
41 WTTV-CBS-Indy*
1004 WTTV-CBS-Indy-HD GhamiEls sub ; ; ;
; i ject to change without prior notice. To change your
;?; | WXlN'FOX'lnd!a”aPC’l!S* % Call 1.800.922.6677 about subscription call 1-800-922-6677. Visit www.weEndeavor.com or ]
2 1011  WXIN-Fox-Indianapolis-HD Endeavor's Locals Plus Endeavor TV channel 3 for up-to-date channel information. = - Basic Television Premier Television Premium Movie Channels Premium HD Movie Channels
5 TV channel 22
g channels. *+Members who subscribe to the Showtime/TMC/TMC Xtra Movie [T4 i i Premier HD Sports Channels
5 *Members in Parke and Clay Counties receive these package, HBO, Cinemax or Encore/Starz! Movie package, must also g Premier HD - Pay Per View (PPV) - Subscriber-only sezasonal package. * Locals Plus Channels
2  Terre Haute local channels. subscribe to the HD package to receive Premium HD Movie Channels. /




¥ Listings by Channel & Package é_TVW Residential Member Keep this channel lineup by your television! Music Choice Selections N
°© y isi TV Channel Lineu ic Choi
Includes Local Terre Haute, Bloomington and Indianapolis Channels Endeavor Television P 307 CMT Music 10383 ESPN-2-HD 1215 Travel Channel-HD = mzz:z 8:2:22 I':li?ll_ist
308 MTV Classic 1034  NFL Network-HD 1218 NBC Universo-HD - . .
Music Choice Max
Local Channels Available 2(1)2 \F/S-S1ESOU| ) AR 1220 FXX-HD 19051 Music Choice Dance/EDM
to Terre Haute Members* I8 Endeavor TV 12181 NBC Universo — :gig xz’)‘(’;‘s;:g o 1221 Bravo-HD 90671 Music Choice Indie
BN WTWO2-NBG-Terre Haute * 17297 Big 10 Network 121971 Lifetime Real Women e s S SN M D 1222 GSN (Game Show Network)-HD 8071 Music Choice Hip-Hop and R&B

1002 WTWO2-NBC-Terre Haute-HD 80 Golf Channel 2208 Fxx 1223 BBC America-HD 19087 Music Choice Rap

B A;ac | —dlerre Tu:— 1082 ESPN 5590 Bravo 401 HBO 1044  Outdoor Channel-HD 1225 Oxygen-HD 19097 Music Choice Hip-Hop Classics
~ABC-Indianapolis 402 HBO West 1048 NBC Sports Network-HD i ! e Gt T

1006  WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis-HD 1881 ESPN-2 12358 oxygen — ——— Ngt(\)/v;’k-eHl\Z,)vor 1229 Coo.klng Channel-HD 9100 Music Choice Throwback Jamz
81 WISH-CW-Indianapolis ¥ o34 NFL Network 12700 Amc . . B 1502 West —— e N T 1230 Fusion-HD 7911 Music Choice R&B Classics

1008 WISH-CW-Indianapolis-HD 7871 Big 10 Network Alt. 1 18717 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries WeEl HEO Famil 1071 Vo-HD o 1270 AMC-HD . . 191271 Music Choice R&B Soul
0N WTHI-CBS-Terre Haute 7407 Fox Sports 1 [[272" Lifetime Movie Network — s Fam”z West 10;3 SNN'HD 1271 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries-HD  [Fg81 Music Choice Gospel

1010 WTHI-CBS-Terre Haute-HD [17481 NBC Sports Network 18618 m1v B |50 Sionature N 1272 Lifetime Movie Network-HD 19141 Music Choice Reggae
BN WNDY-Indianapolis* EBA 1SC Sports Network* 1180211 VH-1 Music First L BN Headiine News-HD 1273 FX Movie Channel-HD 995 Music Choice Rock

ind s 408 HBO Signature West 1085 CNBC-HD 1274 IFC-HD i i

1012 WNDY-Indianapolis-HD 7N Que* 18630 cwmT B 5o /916 | Music Choice Metal
[7200  WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis ¥ [ 72| EVINE Live* 1304 Nick Music N oo C°”e ’ 10865 MSNBC-HD 1275 Turner Classic Movies-HD 1917 Music Choice Alternative

1020  WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis-HD 780 HsN* 1826 Daystar — t,ome Y 1087 Fox News Channel-HD 1276  Universal-HD 9181 Music Choice Adult Alternative
248 wrTiu-PBS-Bloomington# 80" The Blaze [185871 The Hillsong Channel (formerly Church Channel) owhme _ FoxEUEESS N @il 1301 MTV-HD 1919 Music Choice Rock Hits

1021 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington-HD D081 C-SPAN-1% 1329 Enlace 2iGH  Showtime 2 1101 Freeform-HD 1302 VH-1 Music First-HD 1920 Music Choice Classic Rock
7247 WTHIFox10-Terre Haute % y " 414" Showtime Showcase 1102 Nickelodeon/Nick at Night-HD 1303 CMT-HD : .

[182] C-SPAN-2% 7880 JUcCETV X 1921 | Music Choice Soft Rock

1024 WTHIFox10-Terre Haute-HD 415 Showtime Extreme 1103 TV Land-HD

; 88 cNN SOAC ; 1306 MTV-2-HD 19227 Music Choice Love Songs
26" Fox Sports Midwest-Terre Haute ) ) 416 Showtime Beyond 1104 Disney Channel-HD ¥
1026 Fox$ idwest- - FI84H Headline News VOD Preview i y 1401 HBO-HD 19238 Music Choice Pop Hits
ports Midwest-Terre Haute-HD . 417 Showtime Women 1105 Cartoon Network-HD +
W27  Fox Sports Midwest Plus-Terre Haute F851 CNBC 41 ESPN Classic 418 Showtime Next 1107 Di JrHD 1404 HBO'Z'HP . 19247 Music Choice Party Favorites
[1881] WAWV-ABC-Terre Haute* 861 MSNBC 42 ESPN News Bl Showtime FamilyZone $768 H'Sl?ey k"HD SR HBO Family-HD" 925" Music Choice Teen Beats

1038  WAWV-ABC-Terre Haute-HD U871 Fox News Channel 43 ESPNU 420 The Movie Channel (TMC) 1113 D.a marX_D HD 1407 HBO Slgnature;HD [1926"1 Music Choice Kidz Only!
1890  Gritx [178811 Fox Business Network 44 Outdoor Channel 4597 The Movie Channel Xt isney 2b- 1409 HBO Zone-HD {19271 Music Choice Toddler Tunes
G0N getTV* (formerly LWS) 11891 The Weather Channel 45  Fox College Sports-Atlantic 409 FLIeX ovie mhanne A IEN Nick Toons-HD 1411 HBO Comedy-HD* 19281 Music Choice Y2K
928 Bounce* 01 Freeform 46 Fox College Sports-Central 431 STARZ ENCORE BEEW Niok JrHD 2N Showtime-HD* [18281 Music Choice ‘90s
094 Justice Network* 740271 Nickelodeon/Nick at Night 47  Fox College Sports-Pacific 435 STARZ ENCORE Action 14475 Discovery Family-HD 1413 Showtime 2-HD* 19801 Music Choice ‘80s
[3270 Laff* - TV-Land 49  SEC Network 433  STARZ ENCORE Classic :11 12; E!SfoveghCharllnlillsHD 1414 Showtime Showcase-HD* - Music Choice ‘70s

i istory Channel- i _HD* i X ) )
7104 Disney Channel 50  SEC Network Alt. 1 434 STARZ ENCORE Suspense 1123 TLC—I':IyD 14158 Showtime Extreme HD+ 198271 Music Choice Solid Gold Oldies
Local Indianapolis Channels IH051 Cartoon Network 113 Disney XD 435 STARZ ENCORE Black ) 1416 Showtime Beyond-HD 193837 Music Choice Pop & Country
[1106"| Boomerang 114 Nick Toons T G AN CeEE W Al HEmSHRD 1417 Showtime Women-HD* BB Music Choice Today’s Country
M WTTV-CBS-Indly % W07 Disney Jr 115 Nick Jr B 1anz ENGORE ity MBS Nat Geo WILD-HD 1418" Showtime Next-HD* [985M Music Choice Country Hits
1004 WTTV-CBS-Indy-HD : Elmllgy 1157  Viceland-HD 1420 The Movie Channel (TMC)-HD™* q q "
. ) 7108 Hallmark 116  TEENick Wl Ci e Movie Channel (TMC) 19861 Music Choice Classic Country
[I51  WIPX-ION-Indianapolis % ; f q IRERS 1158  American Heroes Channel-HD 1421 The Movie Channel Xtra-HD* ! ) "
6] WRTV-ABC-Indi lis % [F45111 Discovery Channel 117 Discovery Family 445 Gi West € Movie Channel Xtra 19871 Music Choice Contemporary Christian
-ABC-Indianapolis 7 s A ; ISR RS 1159  The Science Channel-HD 1431 STARZ ENCORE-HD* : ) )

1006 WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis-HD W21 History Channel 118 Universal Kids NEW! 443 Action Max SN S 198871 Music Choice Pop Latino
70  WHMB-IND-Indianapolis 5530 TLC 155 Nat Geo WILD 444" Action Max West - Inwesiiggiiten DIESovERAHD 1432 STARZ ENCORE Action-HD* 19891 Music Choice Musica Urbana
081 WISH-CW-Indianapolis * 1547 Animal Planet 156 Military History 445" MoreMax _ siiEEm AmeieEri) 1433 STARZ ENCORE Classic-HD* 19407 Music Choice Mexicana

1008  WISH-CW-Indianapolis-HD 1160 Investigation Discovery 157  Viceland | e Hgi SV"_N‘HPG D 1434 STARZ ENCORE Suspense-HD*  [gZ{l| Music Choice Tropicales
[44%  WXIN-Fox-Indianapolis [16471 National Geographic 158  American Heroes Channel ational Geographic-| 1435 STARZ ENCORE Black-HD* 194271 Music Choice Romances

1011 WXIN-Fox-Indianapolis-HD 72007 WGN America 159  The Science Channel ::; ?létter l\'\/I/Iax EEN DIY-HD 1441 Cinemax-HD* 19437 Music Choice Sounds of the Seasons
MMI2H  WND-Indianapolis % 2010 TruTv 161  Destination America 451 MAXa:_ t-ax il FYI-HD 1443 | Action Max-HD* 19448 Music Choice Stage & Screen

1012 WNDY-Indianapolis-HD 12020 A&E EMIAO 1168 Crime & Investigation-HD 1445 MoreMax-HD* ; .

181  WTHR-NBC-Indianapolis * & EAM OWN 458 MovieMAX BT T VLD " . [19451] Music Choice Soundscapes

1013 WTHR-NBC-Indianapolis-HD 12081 Fx 163 Discovery Life Bl STARZ —— I B Outer Max-HD* 1946 Music Choice Smooth Jazz
INI78  WCLJ-TBN-Bloomington % 12047 TNT 166 DIY 475" STARZ Edge —— N — el [19475] Music Choice Jazz
[1200] WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis ¥ [120611 TBS 167 FYI 478 STARZ Kids & Family 1451 Max Latino-HD [1948"1 Music Choice Blues

1020 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis-HD 72061 BET 168  Crime & Investigation 474" STARZ Cinema ST TNT-HD 1453 MovieMax-HD* 19490 Music Choice Singers & Swing
248 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington % 12077 spike TV 222 GSN (Game Show Network) IEHAN TES-HD 1471 STARZ-HD* 1950 Music Choice Easy Listeni

1021 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington-HD ; B STARZ In Black 1206 BET-HD + usio oloe Tasy —een o
o8 ; gton-t ) 208 usa 223 BBC America 476 STARZ Comedy ) 1472 STARZ Edge-HD 78591 Music Choice Classical Masterpieces

Fox Sports Midwest Plus-Indianapolis P2097 E! 294 Youtoo BB PPV Event Preview Channel 1207 Spike TV-HD 1478 STARZ Kids & Family-HD* [1852°] Music Choice Light Classical
817 Fox Sports Midwest-Indianapolis vent Preview Channel  EFFRE SA-HD 14 TARZ -HD*
1031 Fox Sports Midwest-Indianapolis-HD MBM0M Comedy Central EEEM RFD TV s v 75" STARZ In Black
B89N Grit* B2110 syFy 229 Cooking Channel W8N Acut PPV SR El-HD 14767 STARZ Comedy-HD*
5900  getTV*(formerly LWS) F2121 Lifetime B Fusion B0 Aduit PPV ——— i A
Fofl wrTv.2#* [2181 HeTv 273 FX Movie Channel 1211 SyFy-HD
1920 Bounco* B Food Network BT |-C [ 806 | Adult PPV 1212 Lifetime-HD
981 Comet* 1215 Travel Channel 275  Turner Classic Movies S Big 10 Network-HD 1213 HGTV-HD
1941 Justice Network* B9800 Chiller Bl Great Amorican Gount | COiCEmEHAD 1214 Food Network-HD
[1097 MeTv* — R Y 1032 ESPN-HD
4107 This TV* )
o TIE  Antenna TV* Channels subject to change without prior notice. To change your o
g 20 coziTv *Call 22 subscription call 1-800-922-6677. Visit www.weEndeavor.com or o @ Basic Television Premier Television Premium Movie Channels Premium HD Movie Channels
S 18270 Laff* Ca 1.800:9 .6677 about Endeavor TV channel 3 for up-to-date channel information. % g ) ] . P ior HD S Ch |
= E\r;dehavor sl Locals Plus *Members who subscribe to the Showtime/TMC/TMC Xtra Movie &U Premier HD - Pay Per View (PPV) ge:“e; | ports | akn nels * Locals Plus Channels
B, ) ) channels. package, HBO, Cinemax or Encore/Starz! Movie package, must also ubscriber-only seasonal package-.
5 re“f&rv"ebﬁfi Slg ?;rrl;eHagLﬁ sza?é’ﬁ;’f,'ﬁzls subscribe to the HD package to receive Premium HD Movie Channels. J
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x@{i&/ Alphabetical Channel Listings

é_ va Residential Customer

O b R
-\“}y Includes Local Terre Haute, Bloomington and Indianapolis Channels Endeavor Television TV Channel Llneup j 595
& . 1222
Local Channels Available 108
to Terre Haute Members* 1108
92  Bounce* 449 5 Star Max 1117  Discovery Family-HD 271
26  Fox Sports Midwest-Terre Haute 1449 5 Star Max-HD* 163  Discovery Life 1271
1026 Fox Sports M?dwest»Terre Haute-HD 202 AS&E 104 Disney Channel 401
27  Fox Sports Midwest Plus-Terre Haute 1202 A& E-HD 1104 Disney Channel-HD 1401
gg %GTT;/* (formerly LWS) 443 Action Max 107  Disney Jr 403
94 Junsttice Network# 1443 | Action Max-HD* 1107 Disney Jr-HD 1404
327  Laff# 444 Action Max West 113  Disney XD 404
38 WAWV-ABC-Terre Haute ¥ - Adult PPV 1113  Disney XD-HD 411
1038 WAWV-ABC-Terre Haute-HD B0AN Adult PPV 166  DIY 1411
20 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis ¥ N8O8N Adult PPV 1166  DIY-HD 405
1020 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis-HD 270 AMC 209 E! 1405
8  WISH-CW-Indianapolis % 1270 AMC-HD 1209 E!-HD 406
1008 WISH-CW-Indianapolis-HD 158  American Heroes Channel 3 Endeavor TV* 407
12 WNDY-Indianapolis # 1158  American Heroes Channel-HD 329 Enlace 1407
1012 WNDY-Indianapolis-HD 154 Animal Planet 32 ESPN 408
6  WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis ¥ 1154  Animal Planet-HD 1082 ESPN-HD 402
1006 WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis-HD 223  BBC America 41  ESPN Classic 409
108 WTHI-CBS-Terre Haute * 1223 BBC America-HD 42 ESPN News 1409
1010 WTHI-CBS-Terre Haute-HD 206 BET 1042 ESPN News-HD 84
24  WTHIFox10-Terre Haute %
1024 WTHIFox10-Terre Haute-HD 1206 BET-HD 33 ESPN-2 1084
21 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington# 29 Big 10 Network 1033 ESPN-2-HD 213
1021 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington-HD 37  Big 10 Network Alt. 1 43 ESPNU 1213
2 WTWO2-NBC-Terre Haute % 1029 Big 10 Network-HD 72 EVINE Live* 152
1002 WTWO2-NBC-Terre Haute-HD 106 Boomerang 332 EWTN 1 5;
- . 221 Bravo 422 FLIX
Local Indianapolis Channels 1221 Bravo-HD 214 Food Network 274
111 Antenna TV* 105  Cartoon Network 1214 Food Network-HD 1274
92 Bounce* 1105 Cartoon Network-HD 88 Fox Business Network 333
93  Comet* 216  Chiller 1088  Fox Business Network-HD 160
112 COzITV* ) A 441 | Cinemax 45  Fox College Sports-Atlantic 1160
1021 Egi gpg:: m:gx::t::g::::pg:::-HD 1441 Cinemax-HD* 46  Fox College Sports-Central 51
28 Fox Sp rte Midwest Plus.| c? i 442 Cinemax West 47  Fox College Sports-Pacific 330
ports Vidwest ~us-indianapols 303 CMT 87 Fox News Channel 212
S oy formerty LWS) 1303 CMT-HD 1087  Fox News Channel-HD 1212
94  Justice Network* 307 CMT Music 40 Fox Sports 1 272
327 Laff#% 85 CNBC 1040 Fox Sports 1-HD 1272
109 MeTV* 1085 CNBC-HD 101  Freeform 219
110 This TV* 83 CNN 1101  Freeform-HD 451
17  WCLJ-TBN-Bloomington* 1083 CNN-HD 310 FUSE 1451
20 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis % 210 Comedy Central 230 Fusion 156
1020 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis-HD 1210  Comedy Central-HD 1230 Fusion-HD 445
7 WHMB-IND-Indianapolis % 229  Cooking Channel 203 FX 1445
5 WIPX-ION-Indianapolis * 1229  Cooking Channel-HD 1203 FX-HD 446
8  WISH-CW-Indianapolis * 168  Crime & Investigation 273  FX Movie Channel 453
UEOER  WISH-CW-Indianapolis-HD 1168 Crime & Investigation-HD 1273 FX Movie Channel-HD 1453
12 WNDY-Indianapolis * 81 C-SPAN-1% 290 EXX 86
1012 WNDY-Indianapolis-HD 80  C-SPAN-2% 1990 FXX-HD 1086
6 WRTV-ABC-IndianapoI?s* 326 Daystar 670 Fyl 301
— xvvﬁ,%_ﬁ%%frn‘ﬂ;";’ﬂfs P 161 Destination America 1167 FYI-HD 1301
1013 WTHR-NBC-Indianapolis-HD 1161 Destination America-HD 80  Golf Channel 306
21  WTIU-PBS-Bloomington# 151  Discovery Channel 1030  Golf Channel-HD 1306
1021  WTIU-PBS-Bloomington-HD 1151 Discovery Channel-HD 305 Great American Country 308
91  WTTV.2* 117  Discovery Family

LTOZ/TE/OT 8A1d8Y3

4  WTTV-CBS-Indy*
WTTV-CBS-Indy-HD

11 WXIN-Fox-Indianapolis %
WXIN-Fox-Indianapolis-HD

¢ Members in Parke and Clay Counties receive these
Terre Haute local channels.

% Call 1.800.922.6677 about

Endeavor's Locals Plus
TV channels.

Channels subject to change without prior notice. To change your
subscription call 1-800-922-6677. Visit www.weEndeavor.com or
Endeavor TV channel 3 for up-to-date channel information.

*+Members who subscribe to the Showtime/TMC/TMC Xtra Movie
package, HBO, Cinemax or Encore/Starz! Movie package, must also
subscribe to the HD package to receive Premium HD Movie Channels.

Keep this channel lineup by your television!

GSN (Game Show Network)
GSN (Game Show Network)-HD
Hallmark

Hallmark-HD

Hallmark Movies & Mysteries

Hallmark Movies & Mysteries-HD

HBO

HBO-HD*

HBO-2

HBO-2-HD*

HBO-2 West

HBO Comedy

HBO Comedy-HD*
HBO Family

HBO Family-HD*
HBO Family West
HBO Signature

HBO Signature-HD™*
HBO Signature West
HBO West

HBO Zone

HBO Zone-HD*
Headline News
Headline News-HD
HGTV

HGTV-HD

History Channel
History Channel-HD
HSN *

IFC

IFC-HD

INSP

Investigation Discovery
Investigation Discovery-HD
ISC Sports Network #
JUCE TV

Lifetime

Lifetime-HD

Lifetime Movie Network
Lifetime Movie Network-HD
Lifetime Real Women
MAX Latino

MAX Latino-HD™*
Military History
MoreMax
MoreMax-HD*
MoreMax West
MovieMAX
MovieMAX-HD*
MSNBC

MSNBC-HD

MTV

MTV-HD

MTV-2

MTV-2-HD

MTV Classic

Music Choice Selections

931
930
929
918
917
948
936
920
951
937
935
905
950
913
907
909
903
947
926
9562
922
904
906
916
940
902
939
924
933
923
938
911
912
908
914
915
919
942
949
946
921
932
943
945
944
925
910
934
927
941
928
155
1155
164
1164

Music Choice ‘70s

Music Choice ‘80s

Music Choice ‘90s

Music Choice Adult Alternative
Music Choice Alternative
Music Choice Blues

Music Choice Classic Country
Music Choice Classic Rock
Music Choice Classical Masterpieces
Music Choice Contemporary Christian
Music Choice Country Hits
Music Choice Dance/EDM
Music Choice Easy Listening
Music Choice Gospel

Music Choice Hip-Hop and R&B
Music Choice Hip-Hop Classics
Music Choice Hit List

Music Choice Jazz

Music Choice Kidz Only!
Music Choice Light Classical
Music Choice Love Songs
Music Choice Max

Music Choice Indie

Music Choice Metal

Music Choice Mexicana

Music Choice Play

Music Choice Musica Urbana
Music Choice Party Favorites
Music Choice Pop & Country
Music Choice Pop Hits

Music Choice Pop Latino
Music Choice R&B Classics
Music Choice R&B Soul

Music Choice Rap

Music Choice Reggae

Music Choice Rock

Music Choice Rock Hits

Music Choice Romances
Music Choice Singers & Swing
Music Choice Smooth Jazz
Music Choice Soft Rock

Music Choice Solid Gold Oldies
Music Choice Sounds of the Seasons
Music Choice Soundscapes
Music Choice Stage & Screen
Music Choice Teen Beats
Music Choice Throwback Jamz
Music Choice Today’s Country
Music Choice Toddler Tunes
Music Choice Tropicales
Music Choice Y2K

Nat Geo WILD

Nat Geo WILD-HD

National Geographic

National Geographic-HD

48
1048
218
1218
34
1034
102
1102
115
1115
304
114
1114
44
1044
447
1447
162
1162
225
1225

o
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226

1050
49
1049
412
1412
413
1413
416
1416
415
1415
419
418
1418
414
1414
417
1417
331
207
1207
471
1471
474
476
1476
472
1472

NBC Sports Network
NBC Sports Network-HD
NBC Universo

NBC Universo-HD

NFL Network

NFL Network-HD
Nickelodeon/Nick at Night
Nickelodeon/Nick at Night-HD
Nick Jr

Nick Jr-HD

Nick Music

Nick Toons

Nick Toons-HD

Outdoor Channel
Outdoor Channel-HD
Outer Max

Outer Max-HD*

OWN

OWN-HD

Oxygen

Oxygen-HD

PPV

PPV Event Preview Channel
QVC*

QVC-HD

Red Zone-HD

RFD TV

SEC network Alt. 1

SEC Network Alt. 1-HD
SEC Network

SEC Network-HD
Showtime
Showtime-HD*
Showtime 2

Showtime 2-HD*
Showtime Beyond
Showtime Beyond-HD+
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Extreme-HD*
Showtime FamilyZone
Showtime Next
Showtime Next-HD*
Showtime Showcase
Showtime Showcase-HD*
Showtime Women
Showtime Women-HD*
SOAC

Spike TV

Spike TV-HD

STARZ

STARZ-HD*

STARZ Cinema

STARZ Comedy

STARZ Comedy-HD*
STARZ Edge

STARZ Edge-HD*

475  STARZ In Black
1475

1473
431 STARZ ENCORE
1431
1432
1435

1433

1434
436  STARZ ENCORE Western
211 SyFy
1211 SyFy-HD
205 TBS
1205 TBS-HD
116  TEENick
153 TLC
1153 TLC-HD
80 The Blaze

328  The Hillsong Channel

420 The Movie Channel (TMC)
The Movie Channel (TMC)-HD+
421  The Movie Channel Xtra
The Movie Channel Xtra-HD*
159  The Science Channel

1420

1421

1159 The Science Channel-HD
89  The Weather Channel
204 TNT
1204 TNT-HD

215  Travel Channel

1215 Travel Channel-HD
201 TruTV
1201  TruTV-HD

275  Turner Classic Movies

1275 Turner Classic Movies-HD
103 TV Land
1108 TV Land-HD
1276  Universal-HD

118  Universal Kids New!
208 USA
1208 USA-HD
1036 Velocity-HD

302 VH-1 Music First
1802 VH-1 Music First-HD
309 VH-1 Soul

157  Viceland
1157  Viceland-HD

999  VOD Preview
200 WGN America
224 Youtoo

STARZ In Black-HD*
473  STARZ Kids & Family
STARZ Kids & Family-HD*

STARZ ENCORE-HD*

432  STARZ ENCORE Action

STARZ ENCORE Action-HD*

435 STARZ ENCORE Black

STARZ ENCORE Black-HD*

433 STARZ ENCORE Classic

STARZ ENCORE Classic-HD™*
437 @ STARZ ENCORE Family

434  STARZ ENCORE Suspense
STARZ ENCORE Suspense-HD*
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Premier HD

Premier Television

Premium Movie Channels

- Pay Per View (PPV)

Premium HD Movie Channels

. Premier HD Sports Channels
Subscriber-only seasonal package.

* Locals Plus Channels

\




N - -

’;«5‘0"@ LlStlngS by Channel & Package G_TV Residential Customer
*Oy Endeavor Television TV Channel Lineup
é‘? Includes Local Terre Haute, Bloomington and Indianapolis Channels
<

Local Channels Available
to Terre Haute Members* 3 Endeavor TV* 218  NBC Universo
2 WTWO2-NBC-Terre Haute % 29 Big 10 Network 219  Lifetime Real Women
1002 WTWO2-NBC-Terre Haute-HD _ CiGiEmmd 220 FXX
6  WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis 32 ESPN 221 Bravo
1006 WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis-HD 33 ESPN-2 225 Oxygen
8  WISH-CW-Indianapolis ¥ 34 NFL Network 270 AMC
1008 WISH-CW-Indianapolis-HD 37  Big 10 Network Alt. 1 271  Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
10 WTHI-CBS-Terre Haute % 40 Fox Sports 1 272  Lifetime Movie Network
1010 WTHI-CBS-Terre Haute-HD 48  NBC Sports Network 301  MTV
12 WNDY-Indianapolis # 51  ISC Sports Network % 302 VH-1 Music First
1012 WNDY-Indianapolis-HD 71 QVC* 303 CMT
20 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis % 72  EVINE Live* 304 Nick Music
1020 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis-HD 73 HSN* 326  Daystar
21 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington * 80 The Blaze 328  The Hillsong Channel (formerly Church Channel)
1021 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington-HD 81 C-SPAN-1% 329  Enlace
24 WTHIFox10-Terre Haute %
1024 WTHIFox10-Terre Haute-HD gg 8NSI\T AN-2% gg? éL(J)C;IéTV
26 Fox Sports Midwest-Terre Haute 84  Headline News 999 VOD Preview
1026 Fox Sports Midwest-Terre Haute-HD 85 CNBC .
27 Fox Sports Midwest Plus-Terre Haute 41 ESPN Classic
38 WAWV-ABC-Terre Haute* oM MSNBC 42 ESPN News
1038  WAWV-ABC-Terre Haute-HD 87 Fox News Channel 43 ESPNU
39 Grit# 88 Fox Business Network 44  OQutdoor Channel
90 getTV* (formerly LWS) 89  The Waether Channel 45  Fox College Sports-Atlantic
92 Bounce % 101  Freeform 46  Fox College Sports-Central
94 Justice Network # 102  Nickelodeon/Nick at Night 47  Fox College Sports-Pacific
327 Laff % 103 TV-Land 49  SEC Network
104  Disney Channel 50 SEC Network Alt. 1
Local Indianapolis Channels 105  Cartoon Network 118 Disney XD
106 Boomerang 114  Nick Toons
1004 wwv:gggfulr?gyy-za DI Disney Jr 115 Nick Jr
- . 108 Hallmark 116  TEENick
B WIPX-ION-Indianapolis % ) N i
6  WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis ¥ _ Diseevar e 117" Discovery Family
1006 WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis-HD 152 History Channel 118 Universal Kids New!
7  WHMB-IND-Indianapolis % 1583  TLC 155  Nat Geo WILD
8  WISH-CW-Indianapolis # 154 Animal Planet 156  Military History
1008  WISH-CW-Indianapolis-HD 160 Investigation Discovery 157  Viceland
11 WXIN-Fox-Indianapolis ¥ 164  National Geographic 158  American Heroes Channel
1011 WXIN—Fox—.Ind|ana.1poI|s—HD 200 WGN America 159 The Science Channel
BN WNDY-Indianapolis ¥ 201 TruTv 161  Destination America
1012  WNDY-Indianapolis-HD
13 WTHR-NBC-Indianapolis ¥ 2028 A&E 162 OWN
1013 WTHR-NBC-Indianapolis-HD 203 FX 163  Discovery Life
17 WCLJ-TBN-Bloomington % 204 TNT 166 DIY
20 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis % 205 TBS 167  FYI
1020 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis-HD 206 BET 168  Crime & Investigation
21 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington % 207 Spike TV 222 GSN (Game Show Network)
102281 \éVT'lSJ-PfSM?j'OOTEQtTéHD . 208 USA 223  BBC America
ox Sports Midwest Plus-Indianapolis 209 EI 224 Youtoo
31 Fox Sports Midwest-Indianapolis
1031 Fox Sp%rts Midwest-lndianapolig-HD B0l Comedy Central 226 RFD TV
39 Grit# 211 SyFy 229  Cooking Channel
90  getTV*(formerly LWS) 212 Lifetime 230 Fusion
91 WTTV.2 % 213 HGTV 273  FX Movie Channel
92 Bounce* 214 Food Network 274 IFC
93 Comet* 215  Travel Channel 275  Turner Classic Movies
183 .’i/ﬁj‘g\([;iNetwork* 216  Chiller 305 Great American Country
110 This TV * 306 MTV-2
111 Antenna TV * Channels subject to change without prior notice. To change your
112 COZI TV* subscription call 1-800-922-6677. Visit www.weEndeavor.com or
327  Laff# % Call 1.800.922.6677 about Endeavor TV channel 3 for up-to-date channel information.
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¢ Members in Parke and Clay Counties
receive these Terre Haute local channels.

Endeavor's Locals Plus
TV channels.

*Members who subscribe to the Showtime/TMC/TMC Xtra Movie

307
308
309
310
332
333
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
449
451
453
471
472
473

FESES
SN
[SISIEN

1029
1030

package, HBO, Cinemax or Encore/Starz! Movie package, must also
subscribe to the HD package to receive Premium HD Movie Channels.

Keep this channel lineup by your television!

CMT Music

MTV Classic

VH-1 Soul

FUSE

EWTN

INSP

HBO

HBO West

HBO-2

HBO-2 West

HBO Family

HBO Family West

HBO Signature

HBO Signature West
HBO Zone

HBO Comedy
Showtime

Showtime 2

Showtime Showcase
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Beyond
Showtime Women
Showtime Next
Showtime FamilyZone
The Movie Channel (TMC)
The Movie Channel Xtra
FLIX

STARZ ENCORE
STARZ ENCORE Action
STARZ ENCORE Classic
STARZ ENCORE Suspense
STARZ ENCORE Black
STARZ ENCORE Western
STARZ ENCORE Family
Cinemax

Cinemax West

Action Max

Action Max West
MoreMax

MoreMax West

Outer Max

5 Star Max

MAX Latino

MovieMAX

STARZ

STARZ Edge

STARZ Kids & Family
STARZ Cinema

STARZ In Black

STARZ Comedy

PPV Event Preview Channel
PPV

Adult PPV

Adult PPV

Adult PPV

Big 10 Network-HD
Golf Channel-HD

1032
1033
1034
(1035 |
1036
1040
1042
1044
1048
1049
1050
1071
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1107
1108
1113
1114
1115
1117
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1164
1166
1167
1168
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213

ESPN-HD

ESPN-2-HD

NFL Network-HD

Red Zone-HD
Velocity-HD

Fox Sports 1-HD

ESPN News-HD
Outdoor Channel-HD
NBC Sports Network-HD
SEC Network-HD

SEC Network Alt. 1-HD
QVC-HD

CNN-HD

Headline News-HD
CNBC-HD

MSNBC-HD

Fox News Channel-HD
Fox Business Network-HD
Freeform-HD
Nickelodeon/Nick at Night-HD
TV Land-HD

Disney Channel-HD
Cartoon Network-HD
Disney Jr-HD
Hallmark-HD

Disney XD-HD

Nick Toons-HD

Nick Jr-HD

Discovery Family-HD
Discovery Channel-HD
History Channel-HD
TLC-HD

Animal Planet-HD

Nat Geo WILD-HD
Viceland-HD

American Heroes Channel-HD
The Science Channel-HD
Investigation Discovery-HD
Destination America-HD
OWN-HD

National Geographic-HD
DIY-HD

FYI-HD

Crime & Investigation-HD
TruTV-HD

A & E-HD

FX-HD

TNT-HD

TBS-HD

BET-HD

Spike TV-HD

USA-HD

E!-HD

Comedy Central-HD
SyFy-HD

Lifetime-HD

HGTV-HD

1214
1215
1218
1220
1221
1222
1223
1225
1229
1230
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1301
1302
1303
1306
1401
1404
1405
1407
1409
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1420
1421
1431
1432
1433
1434
1435
1441
1443
1445
1447
1449
1451
1453
1471
1472
1473
1475
1476

Food Network-HD

Travel Channel-HD

NBC Universo-HD

FXX-HD

Bravo-HD

GSN (Game Show Network)-HD
BBC America-HD
Oxygen-HD

Cooking Channel-HD
Fusion-HD

AMC-HD

Hallmark Movies & Mysteries-HD
Lifetime Movie Network-HD
FX Movie Channel-HD
IFC-HD

Turner Classic Movies-HD
Universal-HD

MTV-HD

VH-1 Music First-HD
CMT-HD

MTV-2-HD

HBO-HD*

HBO-2-HD*

HBO Family-HD™*

HBO Signature-HD*

HBO Zone-HD*

HBO Comedy-HD*
Showtime-HD*

Showtime 2-HD*

Showtime Showcase-HD*
Showtime Extreme-HD™*
Showtime Beyond-HD*
Showtime Women-HD*
Showtime Next-HD*

The Movie Channel (TMC)-HD*
The Movie Channel Xtra-HD*
STARZ ENCORE-HD™*
STARZ ENCORE Action-HD*
STARZ ENCORE Classic-HD™*
STARZ ENCORE Suspense-HD™
STARZ ENCORE Black-HD*
Cinemax-HD*

Action Max-HD*
MoreMax-HD*

Outer Max-HD*

5 Star Max-HD*

Max Latino-HD*
MovieMax-HD*

STARZ-HD*

STARZ Edge-HD*

STARZ Kids & Family-HD*
STARZ In Black-HD™*

STARZ Comedy-HD*

Music Choice Selections N

902 Music Choice Play

908  Music Choice Hit List

904  Music Choice Max

905 Music Choice Dance/EDM

906 Music Choice Indie

907  Music Choice Hip-Hop and R&B
908 Music Choice Rap

909 Music Choice Hip-Hop Classics
910 Music Choice Throwback Jamz
911  Music Choice R&B Classics
912  Music Choice R&B Soul

913  Music Choice Gospel

914  Music Choice Reggae

915  Music Choice Rock

916  Music Choice Metal

917  Music Choice Alternative

918  Music Choice Adult Alternative
919  Music Choice Rock Hits

920 Music Choice Classic Rock

921  Music Choice Soft Rock

922  Music Choice Love Songs

9283  Music Choice Pop Hits

924  Music Choice Party Favorites
925 Music Choice Teen Beats

926  Music Choice Kidz Only!

927  Music Choice Toddler Tunes
928 Music Choice Y2K

929  Music Choice ‘90s

930 Music Choice ‘80s

931  Music Choice ‘70s

932  Music Choice Solid Gold Oldies
933  Music Choice Pop & Country
934  Music Choice Today’s Country
935 Music Choice Country Hits

936 Music Choice Classic Country
937  Music Choice Contemporary Christian
938 Music Choice Pop Latino

939  Music Choice Musica Urbana
940 Music Choice Mexicana

941  Music Choice Tropicales

942  Music Choice Romances

943  Music Choice Sounds of the Seasons
944  Music Choice Stage & Screen
945  Music Choice Soundscapes
946  Music Choice Smooth Jazz
947  Music Choice Jazz

948  Music Choice Blues

949  Music Choice Singers & Swing
950 Music Choice Easy Listening
951  Music Choice Classical Masterpieces
952  Music Choice Light Classical

Package
Key

Premier Television

Premier HD

@ ray Perview (PPY)

Premium Movie Channels

Premium HD Movie Channels

- Premier HD Sports Channels

Subscriber-only seasonal package.

* Locals Plus Channels




